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See the key at the end of the state by state listing.

2013
Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator

Alabama

Sessions, J.
Shelby

Alaska
Begich

Murkowski

Arizona
Flake

McCain

Arkansas

Boozman

Pryor

California

Boxer

Feinstein
Colorado

Bennet

Udall, Mark

Connecticut

Blumenthal
Murphy, C.
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2013
Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator

Delaware
Carper

Coons

Florida
Nelson
Rubio

Georgia

Chambliss
Isakson

Hawaii
Hirono
Schatz

Idaho

Crapo
Risch

Illinois

Durbin
Kirk

Indiana

Coats

Donnelly
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2013
Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator
lowa

Grassley
Harkin

Kansas

Moran, Jerry
Roberts

Kentucky
McConnell

Paul

Louisiana

Landrieu, M.

Vitter

Maine

Collins

King, A.

Maryland
Cardin

Mikulski

Massachusetts

Cowan
Kerry

Markey
Warren
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2013
Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator

Michigan
Levin, C.

Stabenow

Minnesota
Franken

Klobuchar

Mississippi
Cochran
Wicker

Missouri
Blunt

McCaskill

Montana

Baucus, M.
Tester

Nebraska
Fischer

Johanns
Nevada

Heller

Reid, H.
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2013
Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator

New Hampshire

Ayotte

Shaheen

New Jersey

Booker
Chiesa

Lautenberg
Menendez

New Mexico
Heinrich

udall, T.

New York
Gillibrand
Schumer

North Carolina

Burr

Hagan

North Dakota
Heitkamp
Hoeven

Ohio

Brown, Sherrod

Portman
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2013
Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator

Oklahoma

Coburn
Inhofe

Oregon

Merkley
Wyden

Pennsylvania

Casey

Toomey

Rhode Island
Reed, J.

Whitehouse

South Carolina

Graham
Scott, T.

South Dakota
Johnson, Tim

Thune

Tennessee

Alexander, L.

Corker
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2013
Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator
Texas

Cornyn
Cruz

Utah

Hatch

Lee, M.

Vermont
Leahy

Sanders
Virginia
Kaine

Warner

Washington
Cantwell
Murray

West Virginia
Manchin

Rockefeller
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Score

86
77

60

98
83

72

16

11

14
21

61

44

20
33

34
47

81

73

62
81

71

73

Score | Rank| Life-

88%

82%

3%
52%

84%

71%

70%
12%

0%
2%

3%
0%
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2013
Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator

Alabama

Sessions, J.
Shelby

Alaska
Begich

Murkowski

Arizona
Flake

McCain

Arkansas

Boozman

Pryor

California

Boxer

Feinstein
Colorado

Bennet

Udall, Mark

Connecticut

Blumenthal
Murphy, C.
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Score

10
10

12
93

80
76

82

90

55

83

13

53
59

62
12

40
41

81

81

11

4

73
30

26
55

Score | Rank| Life-

7%
4%

3%
91%

61%
59%

0%
0%

92%
94%

2%
74%

75%

6%
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2013
Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator

Delaware
Carper

Coons

Florida
Nelson
Rubio

Georgia

Chambliss
Isakson

Hawaii
Hirono
Schatz

Idaho

Crapo
Risch

Illinois

Durbin
Kirk

Indiana

Coats

Donnelly
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Score

78

74
74

85

99

15
83

37

17
62

26
19

15

3

51

24

45

58

81

81

60
n.a.

n.a.

70

Score | Rank| Life-

86%

3%

75%
84%

87%

97%

8%
78%

39%

4%

0%
0%

3%
n.a.

n.a.
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2013
Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator
lowa

Grassley
Harkin

Kansas

Moran, Jerry
Roberts

Kentucky
McConnell

Paul

Louisiana

Landrieu, M.

Vitter

Maine

Collins

King, A.

Maryland
Cardin

Mikulski

Massachusetts

Cowan
Kerry

Markey
Warren




time
Score

67

71

74
17

12
15

74
74

82

81

81

81

79

43

35

36
52

53
62

29
31

13
81

Score | Rank| Life-

0%
0%

0%
1%

56%

68%

67%

7%

7%
3%

74%

71%

89%
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Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator

Michigan
Levin, C.

Stabenow

Minnesota
Franken

Klobuchar

Mississippi
Cochran
Wicker

Missouri
Blunt

McCaskill

Montana

Baucus, M.
Tester

Nebraska
Fischer

Johanns
Nevada

Heller

Reid, H.




time
Score

88

n.a.

n.a.

83

55

77

23
62

n.a.

n.a.
n.a.

69

81

81

81

81

36
62

73
42

71

31

Score | Rank| Life-

79%

3%

n.a.
44%

n.a.

2%

0%
0%

0%
0%

67%

3%

2%
58%

2%
71%
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2013
Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator

New Hampshire

Ayotte

Shaheen

New Jersey

Booker
Chiesa

Lautenberg
Menendez

New Mexico
Heinrich

udall, T.
New York
Gillibrand
Schumer

North Carolina

Burr

Hagan

North Dakota
Heitkamp
Hoeven

Ohio

Brown, Sherrod

Portman




time
Score

96
93

94

75

92

11
80

68
81

8
7

79
81

57
8

49

49

39
6

73
22

36
26

Score | Rank| Life-

93%

94%

1%
0%

5%
93%

9%
9%

65%
94%
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Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator

Oklahoma

Coburn
Inhofe

Oregon

Merkley
Wyden

Pennsylvania

Casey

Toomey

Rhode Island
Reed, J.

Whitehouse

South Carolina

Graham
Scott, T.

South Dakota
Johnson, Tim

Thune

Tennessee

Alexander, L.

Corker




time
Score

88
100

79
100

14

12

20

8
1

25

1

81

81

55
48

81

81

46

68

Score | Rank| Life-

93%
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2013
Club for Growth

Senate Rating

vote #

pro-growth position

points

Senator
Texas

Cornyn
Cruz

Utah

Hatch

Lee, M.

Vermont
Leahy

Sanders
Virginia
Kaine

Warner

Washington
Cantwell
Murray

West Virginia
Manchin

Rockefeller
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Club for Growth |[S |2 2| @ s 2|2 3|2 2|2 2|2 2> |SE5|ecT 8
: 53|25l a|ls8l25|8 g8 glsglace|lsEg|vE S
Senate Rating |22|5 8| &[S 5|z | E|lsa E|lsE[f2E|S3E|egs
vote # 134 | 144 | 145| 176 | 183 | 206 | 210 | 211 219 252 279 Score | Rank| Life-
pro-growth position Y N N N N N N N N N N time
points 2 1 7 2 3 3 5 5 6 1 6 Score
Senator See the key at the end of the state by state listing.
Wisconsin
Baldwin 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2% 73 5
Johnson, R. 2 1 7 2 3 - 5 5 6 1 - 87% 15 95
Wyoming
Barrasso - 1 7 2 3 - 5 5 - 1 6 85% 18 87
Enzi - 1 7 2 3 3 5 5 6 1 6 94% 4 87
Key: Calculation:
Number = Supported the pro-growth position. The Points are tallied for all actions rated where the
number indicates the points earned for that vote or member was present and voting or otherwise could
action. have taken an action. After points are totaled, they
A = Did not vote. are divided by the potential points a member could
P = Voted "Present.” have earned by supporting the pro-growth position.
"-" = Voted against the pro-growth position.
IE = Ineligible to vote.




